



**FIRST ADDN
TO NELSON'S
ADDN TO
RUSTIC ACRES**
UNRECORDED PLAT # 973
53B2042

Date: 2/13/2009

Time: 11:07:03 AM

Scale: 1 in = 180 Ft

Disclaimer: The City makes no representation about the accuracy of these records and shall not be liable for any c

Field View

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

FIRST ADDITION TO NELSON'S ADDITION TO RUSTIC ACRES

53B2042

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	14	ea	\$ 1,807.14	\$ 25,300.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 2,530.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,987.86	\$ 27,830.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 27,830.00

Total Sanitary Sewer Improvements: \$ 121,542.96

Prepared By: JD
Date: 2/13/2009

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

FIRST ADDITION TO NELSON'S ADDITION TO RUSTIC ACRES

53B2042

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	2528	LF	\$33.70	\$ 85,193.60
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 8,519.36
Total Cost			\$ 37.07	\$ 93,712.96
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 93,712.96

Prepared By: JD
Date: 2/13/2009

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

FIRST ADDITION TO NELSON'S ADDITION TO RUSTIC ACRES

53B2042

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H inlet	16	ea	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 18,400.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,840.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,265.00	\$ 20,240.00
3'X3' SAS	4	ea	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 5,800.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 580.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,595.00	\$ 6,380.00
12" RCP AE	2		\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 70.00
Total Cost			\$ 385.00	\$ 770.00
12" RCP AE GATE	2		\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 50.00
Total Cost			\$ 275.00	\$ 550.00
18" RCP AE	1		\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 45.00
Total Cost			\$ 495.00	\$ 495.00
18" RCP AE GATE	1		\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 30.00
Total Cost			\$ 330.00	\$ 330.00
21" RCP AE	1		\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 55.00
Total Cost			\$ 605.00	\$ 605.00
21" RCP AE GATE	1		\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 32.50
Total Cost			\$ 357.50	\$ 357.50
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 29,727.50

Total Storm Sewer Improvements

\$ 86,174.77

Prepared By: JD
Date: 2/13/2009

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

FIRST ADDITION TO NELSON'S ADDITION TO RUSTIC ACRES

53B2042

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	493	LF	\$ 34.30	\$ 16,909.90
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,690.99
Total Cost			\$ 37.73	\$ 18,600.89
18" RCP	547	LF	\$ 41.80	\$ 22,864.60
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 2,286.46
Total Cost			\$ 45.98	\$ 25,151.06
21" RCP	244	LF	\$ 47.30	\$ 11,541.20
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,154.12
Total Cost			\$ 52.03	\$ 12,695.32
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 56,447.27

Prepared By: JD
 Date: 2/13/2009